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Volvo FL 6 Machinery Car Transporter NL Truck Top Condition

General features

Brand Volvo
Model FLé6
Subcategory Loading ramp
Licence plate BB-PN-44
Odometer reading 647.73%9km
Construction year 1994

Date of first registration 20-10-1994
Condition Used

Fuel Diesel
Emission class Euro 1
Reference 1816
Characteristics

Empty weight

Load capacity

GWV

Width
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5.170kg
3.430kg
8.600kg

250cm



Volvo FL 6 Machinery Car Transporter NL Truck Top Condition

Technical specifications

Number of axes 2

Axis configuration 4x2
Transmission Manual
Engine output 132kw
Description

Volvo FL6 Car Machinery Transporter Loading Ramps Power Stering 6 Tyre's NL Truck Very clean and strong truck We can ship this
truck to all destinations FOR MORE INFO: WWW.KALILEXPORT.COM
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